
4. $FmMsmbou3P M .09
NEEDS FOR MAZIl-IBU MID DAKAVIA
SOWLFCO
kW! 0 SCHOLASTICS
Stationary
Exeroi 36 Books
Graph Books
Mathematical Instruments
Duplicating Paper
Scientific Paper
Hand lover note Books
2. Chemicals
Laboratory Equipments
. Sulphuric Acid
Nitric Acid
Hydrochloride Acid
Sodium Eyiroxide
Potaeium Permangnate
Sodium Sulphate
Calcium Carbonate
Equipments
50 m1 Test Tubes
25 ml
10 m1
5 m1
100 m1 Boakers
. 50 m1 9!
10 m1 "
Conical Flask 250 m1
100 "
50 N
25 "
Filter Funnels
5 . Physics
Lab. Batteries
Ammeter
Voltmeter
Rheoatat
Solenoid
Resistors
4. Biology Equipments
Dissecting Sets
Full list to follow



2.-
Biolog equip. continued
Rulers 1:: Metre
40 CM
30 (Irar
Pencils with Rubbers
Ballpoints
SS. Sport Equipments
See sport list attached
6. Recreational Eluipments
7 0 Sport
- Music records ( classic, Jazz, Morden, Choral Music Records )
- musical instruments ( list to follow )
- 2 x 35 mm Projector
2 x Pianos
- mpty Radio Cassettes ( C90 plus 360 )
- 2 x 16 mm Projector
filmq
Children Films
mtortaimnent Films
Educational films
8. Construction Material
Food Items:
- Cemant 1000 Tone per Annum ( 500 Tone every 6 months )
- Roofing; Sheets - 5000 Galvanised Steel Cormgated, 0.63 mm thickness
( or near ) 3000 mm Length
- Timber - 2000 Cubic Metres per year. It must be Pine.
m3: It is requested that sprule should no longer be sent because 11: has
limited use according to the type of items we produce. We prefer
equal amount of the following 9126:
50 x 125 mm
50 x 150 mm
50 x 200 mm
75 1 200 mm 1. 15 Ton Tipper: ( Dampers )
2. 15JTon Traiolers
List already submitted
10. Electric Irons 2000 plus Spare parts
11. Electric Kettles 2000
12. Motor
Vehicles ( Ode. Tebogo )
13. School Uniform - Blue Flannel ( Trousers plus Shirts )



13.
14.
Cont o
T-Ihitezr Cotton Cloth ( Shirts Blousers )
( i713. 1200 Children , need material for a period of 5 years )
Tweery -
Medicines
Underwear for both boys and girls.
Toys ( Total 1- - 200 Children ranging from 2 - 6 Years
for Tropical Diseases
List to follow.
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BDIing Inuipment
Preferably Everlast Bend.
.1 l 3;:
Im ’ - - SIZES UANTITY
. .- .1 H; .3; V -
1-x5ig1?) Gum Shields . small 10
16% - , medium 20
_ ’x ’ , large - ’101 -
(2)3-v01m Reins and ointment 10
(9::- Powder , . 100 Large tubes
in _ ,
(3) quing Gloves 16 oz 12 Pairs
3 8 oz 12 Pairs-
) (4) Editing Boots 5 20 Pairs
"’ g - , 20 Pairs
I ’1 l’
’ 9 n n
. . 10 n n
I) s ’ . -_ ...... I
(5) Boxing horts Medium’ . 20 ,,
3 3 Large ’ 20 "
’ (6) Boxing Gowns Medium 20.
a . . Large 20
(7) Boxing Socks 3 ’ 4O "
I (8) Bbzing Vests V Medium 320 I
I x Large 20
(9) Training Shoes . , 6;--.. ; 10 Pairs
’ 1 7 t 10 "
8 n , u
9 H "
10 . n n
. (10) Track Suits Medium 3 20 wo
. , - (Large 20 1M)
(11) Heazi Protectors Small 20
Medium 20
Large 20
(12) T-Guards. / , 4o
((15) Waist protegitors Medium 20 -
3 j large 20
(14) Speed Balls 30
(15) Pear Balls 3 30
(16) lecgjng Bagg Gloves 3 km!" ’ 10 3Q
HWLWE.. 20 w



9 9.11%: 1!,
x
continued. 0 c c o o o o
I
:6n7) skPPing pres -
-i 1-9(18) Punching Bags
(19) Medicine Balls
(26) Dumbles .
(213$ Stomach Wheels.
(22),:L’I’owe1’s
(23). handages
9 . (24) Injury 635330999
(25) Massage Ointmet
(26) Vaseline
(279) Ropes for the Boxing
5 R1318 .’
(28) Canvas for Boxing Ring
Li ght
He aVy
30
1O
10
1O
4O
30
50
50
30
4o
30 -
Fbr 2 Rings
For 2 Rings .



ITEM
.1, Bikes Sv10;peed
, Vt
’ ’ Is: ’75 "Wheel?
 4$175%
13
3’
.3 X-
3?. ’ljyres
E
%
4-’ 511%!
.5. Trsdk suits
6. Sigippqrs
7 . Shbrts
m
v13 Balls;
Team T-Shirts
Team Shorts
Team Track suits V
m Whistles
Tennis Shoes
Team Socks
Kriee pads
SIZE 
25
27
2411-3;-
27x1%
Volleyball  
SIZE
Jiniors and. Seniors
Juniors and. Seniors
" " H
21:04
51:08
91:010
Juniors and. Seniors
" , n -- n
, ummr:
10
m
20
, 20
20
20
10
10
10
1’0
20
20
  20
20
QUANTITY
1 2
18 each size
18 n n
n n y
. 2 .
one each size
three II "
two N "
9 pairs
5 36 pairs



SOCCER
ITEM _s_I_z_13   J .  (T. 3:03? mummy
1. Footballs l 5 . _.; 100
_    Q&MClgf Projectors ’ 100
  ’XBW Soccer Nets ’ 1’0
4:330:33 Caps - ’ , 100
5.33.48heen Pads ’ 100
6. iimnps and. Vaives: 50 f
7. BOots make Adidas /Puma 5 8o
Lgfgther 1o Studs 7 _ 80
mimr 8 80
. 9 80
’1 1o 80
’ 11 . 8o
. 8. Jersezs Shorts _S_92_k_g
BluecI-White" Whitea-Blue BluenI-Whitea
Gordli-Black Goldi " Blacki-Goldl
Green-i-White: Green-i-White Green
Maroon-i-White Maroon-i-Whitar- Maroon-
Red-Mhit’e: Real Red’
 ’ w’m   Black-i-Whitea Black   Whitei-Blaok
Green-I-gqld Green Goldlt-Green
111 mm White . White
  111 sets to be ’ 175 I ’
9. Gloves . 1D
10.191953. Guards 4 1O
. 11% Canhing Manuals



KARATE .-
ITEM? SIZE
1’ . Trainirfg Suits Medium
  v? 733?
2. Training Sher 6
" 7
8
2. 9
f 10-
  11 
.,
3 -_.Kick Bags ’, Light
. Heavy
4% Boxing Gloves: ’ 
w _- BASKET BALL
ITEM SIZE
Shorts   Medium
Small
Large .
Vests   Medium
Small
. Large
Sookg Juniors
Seniors
Basketball Boots 6 to 10 10 pairs each 51%
Balls ,  ’ Std Size 20
Basket ms Nets " " 20
Manual and Rules Books 10



SOFT BALL
1m , SIZE
.1: Heft Adult’ spree
?; gight Adult Gloves
1 3.3;;th Sticks
1.13:..1383113:
5. my Pmtectbrs
6. face Muaks
7. suite . Medium
8. Boogie: 5
4
W
. 1o
9. Sbckss Medium
Large N
11.. Catchers
M
TABLE-TEN’NIS ,
ITEM . SIZE QUANTITY
1; Traok-Suits Medium 30
’.1 Large 11 30
2. T-Shirts
3. Training Shoes 6 to 11 10 pairs each
size
4. Sweat Bands 4O
5. Wrist Guards " 40
6.38.216. Towels 3b
7. Nets 6
8. Sponge Bats 16
9. Balls Type
Barns. 3 Crown 8 Dolmen
10..Sboks Medium 15
Large d’ i 15 ’
11 . Tables



TENNIS
3 SIZE Qummr
# 4 ’ . 20
, ’4 ’ 20
n 4 _ 20
n 4 20
I " I Junior 50
2. Balls 10 Dozens
3. Skipta 26-36 Seniors 4 each size
" 26-36 Jhniors 6 each size
Tennis Panties sma11,medium, largp 10 each size
T-Shirts Male and Fbmale Small, medium, large 10 each size(males
I ’ 20 each size(femal
6. Tennis Shoes (Females) 7 - 13 Juniors 15 each size
s ; .r 1 - 9 Seniors 10 each size
" " (Males) 7 - 13 Juniors 20 each size
1 - 10 Seniors " " "
’7. Socks Males Ail sizes 20 each size
Sodks Females All sizes 1 n n n
8. Sweat bands 60
wrist bands " 100
9. Tenngs nets 2
10. Ball machine 2
11. Artificial grips 6O
Raquet strings (GUT) 1 800 metres
13. Track Suits (males and
females) Fbr Juniors and Seniors 50 each
xiixxixnx
14. Fingerless grip gloves All sizes . 10 pairs



VETERINARY DRUG ORDER
50x40 ml Reverin Suspension
100x50 g Samorin
20x100 ml Imozol
20x100 ml Berenil
20x100 ml C.A. Vaccine 519 Vaccine
20x100 ml Calf parathyphoid Vaccine
20x100 ml Foot rot Vaccine
10x100 ml lumpy Skin Vaccine
10 doses Rabies LEP Flung strain Anti rabies Vaccine
5000 doses Newcastle Drinking water Vaccine (H.B1 strain)
5000 doses r " " " (Lasota strain)



.
10x100
10x100
20x100
20x100
20x100
20x100
20x100
20x100
20x100
20x100
20x1000 g
20x1000"g
20x5000
20x5000
20x5000
20x5009
20x1000
20x1000
20X1000
20x5000
20x5000
20X1000
20X1000
20x5000
20x5000
20X1000
20X1000
EEEEEEE EBB
mmmmmm OQOQUQUQOVUQOIIUQ
VETERINARY DRUG ORDER
Tylosin 20% E200 )
" 5% 50 mg?
Streptopenicillin forte
(250 mg) 250,000 i.n
Chloramphemicol 20%
Chloramphemicol 50%
Oxytetracyline 5%
Predmisolene 1%
Sulphadimidine Sodium 16% and 33%
Vitamin AD3E
Tylo Prednicol
Fural tadone 10%,20% each
25% and 30%
Allvit
Combivit
n M
Combivit M1
Tefuvit
II M
" MA
Bremavit
Mafuvit
Tetravit
Furazoldone F
l! W
Supermed-TS1
" -TS3
Indigestion Powder
Chloramphemicol 5%, 10% and 25% each
10320 litres Bauminthh
20x10
100x10ml
Compron Pessaries
Negasunt powder
20x20 g Copper Sulphate
100x20 Permanganate of Potash
10x20 ml Anti Snake bite serum and Outfit
10x500
10x500
20x100



20x500
20x250
50x20
20x100
20x100
20x500
20x500
EEEEEEEEEE
Bicarbonate 0f Soda
Dattol
Solavit-ADBE
Amidazan 25
Sulphamethoxypyndazine 25%
Streptopen P. Injection
Kolbimycin 40 m
" 45 m
Ampicillin 10%
N n 2 0%
100x1000 ml Flukzide
100x1000 ml Dewo.750-Dewo inj.
100x1000 ml Anthelmintex
100x1000 ml Wormex
100x1000 ml Papinex
100x 1000
ml Piperazine Citrate
20x1000 ml Oxytocin
20X5OO ml
Phoscanol
40x10 g Mastinject GNP 250
20x1000 ml Dexamethasone 0,2%
20x1000 ml Ferrum 10%
20x500 ml Oxytetracycline
(Hydrochloricle (CA)
1000 and 50)
100x500 ml Anticide
100x500 ml Dimidium
Bromide
20X100 ml myofer
20x100 ml Oxytetrin LA
10x5 litres Pine Tar Oil
4X10x5 litres Ranide
10x2 kg Tich grease
10x5 litres Castor Oil
5x25 kg Hypo
5x25 kg Epson Salt
5x500 ml Glycerine
5x500 ml Iodine
100x2%"-3" Elastoplast
100x2%"-4" Elastoplast
(Adhesive bandages)
1x5 litres linseed Oil
20x40 Tribrissen 48%



INS TRUMENTS
6 Arley forceps
6 Dressing forceps
4 Automatic Vaccinator 30 ml (1-5 ml)
2 Automatic Branching Gun (% 02-5 ml)
10x12 of’luerlok Needles banges 14-20
sizes 16 m g", 19%", 25mm 1",32 mm 11m
2x15 ml Autbmatic Superjectors
10x5 ml Nylon Syringes
10x10 ml " "
10x20 ml " "
10x5 ml Record Syringes
10x20 ml " "
10x20 ml " "
2 Vet thermometers
2 Trocar and Canulas
1 Veterinary Erug thermo Box
1 Microscope and accessories
2 Post mortem knives
2 Scapel knives
10 Suture Needles, silk and.nylon, cotton
4 Paira Surgical scissors
6 packets Cotton Wool
6 " Gauze, lint and bil$d silk
1x5 litres linseed oil



VACCINES
20x100 ml Anthrax Vaccine
20x100 ml Blackleg (Quarter Evil) Vaccine (AP)
20x1OO ml Blanthrax Vaccine
20x100 ml Botilunis Vaccine
20x100 ml Braxy and Blackleg Vaccine
20x50 ml Duphavae NA Vaccine (Mo Ewen) Raugh Strain 45po)
(Brucella Arbotus)
20x100 ml Haemorrhage Septicamia Vaccina (A7)
5x20 litre Bupamix or Delner DFF-Cattle dip East Coast Fever


